
Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 1   Start Date: 01-06-2025   End Date: 01-12-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Schab, Leonard A. 49980   

2 Adamczyk, Stephen V. 347320   

3 Leonard, James E. 373400   

4 Kuipers Jr, Gary J. 504120   

5 Senko, Zoryan 527300   

6 Palmucci Jr, John A. 530110   

7 Koch Jr, Ralf G. 530160   

8 Atkinson, Patrick 543185   

9 Young, LaTasya 547278   

10 Thomas, Mewin 547655   

11 Spinner, Lee D. 548258   

12 Orellano, Hector L. 548245   

13 Preston, Nitia D. 548972   

14 Remedor, Yvesvellyn 551261   

15 Bryant, Tyeisha M. 550850   

16 Delaney, Matthew W. 552315   

17 Vicente, Eriana A. 552535   

18 Palazzolo, William C. 552525   

19 Seely, Zachary J. 552523   

20 Mulligan, Michael C. 552526   

21 Long, Cameron M. 552521   

22 Weckstein, William J. 552524   

23     

24     

25     

26     

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 2   Start Date: 01-13-2025   End Date: 01-19-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Schab, Leonard A. 49980   

2 De Luca, Richard A. 358330   

3 Calleo, Peter V. 384480   

4 Holloway, Cassandra 413540   

5 Walton, James A. 438410   

6 Greene, Brandon J. 486510   

7 Cortez, Manuel D. 502050   

8 Senko, Zoryan 527300   

9 Koch Jr, Ralf G. 530160   

10 Redding, Jaret S. 544335   

11 Sagese, Americo A. 547128   

12 Battle, Christopher T. 544084   

13 Doherty, Josiah C. 548967   

14 Galvez, Emanuel 551537   

15 Yaniga, Kevin T. 552020   

16 Spence, Anna Kay T. 552311   

17 Nolen, Brandon D. 552307   

18 Deshields, Michael M. 552314   

19 Darby, Aaron G. 552305   

20 Miller, Amahn T. 552332   

21 Browne, Dennis J. 552318   

22 Michel, Marchena C. 552574   

23 Marshall, Noonan A. 552522   

24     

25     

26     

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 3   Start Date: 01-20-2025   End Date: 01-26-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Schab, Leonard A. 49980   

2 Verdes, Diego A. 522930   

3 Koch Jr, Ralf G. 530160   

4 Monahan, Kevin G. 543780   

5 Perez, Christian P. 544115   

6 Fenelus, Emerlin 538960   

7 Hillas, Vanessa L. 546616   

8 Farkas, Steven I. 546987   

9 Coleman, Donna-Lee S. 542259   

10 Wilkes III, Reginald A. 548252   

11 Thomas, Nicole 550510   

12 Rock, Daron R. 551239   

13 Wilfred, Roopwattie 551252   

14 DeMarco, Daniel 551539   

15 Turner, Brittany R. 551553   

16 Jones, Nicole A. 551524   

17 Galvez, Emanuel 551537   

18 Jamison, Shaquana 551528   

19 Roberts, Ryan J. 551526   

20 Cox, Gloria 551535   

21 Colon, Ashley N. 551521   

22 Mickle, Dane 551522   

23 Harrison, Quentin T. 552021   

24 Elysee, Ralph 552023   

25 Diaz, Julio E. 552017   

26 Hill, Ian M. 552014   

27 Ruiz, Emmanuel A. 552048   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 4   Start Date: 01-27-2025   End Date: 02-02-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Schab, Leonard A. 49980   

2 LaSpisa, Salvatore 455140   

3 White, Dawud D. 469930  IQ 
4 Callis Jr, Leonard P. 544608   

5 Ohanian, John V. 533540   

6 Vanglahn, Daniel J. 545870   

7 Narvaez, Gustavo N. 548961   

8 Perkins, Victor T. 550481   

9 Forte, Rickell 550953   

10 Pepe, Barbara 550952   

11 Leon II, Wilfred 550857   

12 Thomas, Doris C. 550851   

13 Tisdale, Ciearra E. 550855   

14 Rock, Daron R. 551239   

15 Trigo, Alexander V. 551235   

16 Ellis, Danasia D. 551238   

17 Salas, Genaro 551262   

18 Edwards, Elijah 551244   

19 Wilfred, Roopwattie 551252   

20 Doty, Felicia 551246   

21 Young, Dion J. 551241   

22 Rivera, Moses N. 551253   

23 DeMarco, Daniel 551539   

24 Turner, Brittany R. 551553   

25 Jones, Nicole A. 551524   

26 Harris, Shamilla A. 551529   

27 Peniston, Michael 551540   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 5   Start Date: 02-03-2025   End Date: 02-09-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Dettloff, Michael F. 407160   

2 Torres, Jennica Y. 542515   

3 Myers, Jason 547490   

4 Stokes, Mark A. 547776   

5 Lauderdale, Ashley O. 547808   

6 Corujo, Camille 549301   

7 Fults, William 549794   

8 Wahed, Irshad 549777   

9 Anderson Philpot, Alexis J. 549804   

10 Vadimski Jr, Edward J. 550202   

11 Ramirez, Hamlet Y. 550201   

12 Gutierrez, Jeremy B. 550199   

13 Pennington, Seth R. 550194   

14 Rozier, Akmal B. 550235   

15 Torres, Darwin 550237   

16 Rodriguez, Alex 550205   

17 Israel, Yakim 550193   

18 Carson, Fatima S. 550549   

19 Israel, Jeremiah 550484   

20 Garcia, Ovier 550499   

21 Vega, Stephanie E. 550490   

22 Peralta, Sandro M. 550570   

23 Rigby, Kyle D. 550541   

24 Caesar, Corey J. 550479   

25 DiMarco, Roberto 550491   

26 Smith Jr, Demond L. 550480   

27 Reynoso, Jonathan G. 550486   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 6   Start Date: 02-10-2025   End Date: 02-16-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Adamczyk, Stephen V. 347320   

2 Mikesh, John P. 409000   

3 Lavergne, Steven 410480   

4 Labato, David A. 450940   

5 Korman, Seth A. 470930   

6 Greene, Brandon J. 486510   

7 Stark, Guillermo J. 499460   

8 Fatigati, Dominic J. 503980   

9 Brown, Brian A. 542518   

10 Bissio, Luis E. 543790   

11 Bravo, Jonathan D. 545563   

12 Hazelwood, Ivonna K. 547275   

13 Morgan, Tynaah S. 547783   

14 Ruiz, Jose 547951   

15 Richardson, Tamar I. 548778   

16 Snow, Thaddeus M. 548766   

17 Holcomb, Rakin 549504   

18 Basant, Neil 549535   

19 Clinton, Jeffrey 549529   

20 Carney, Ronald 549784  IQ 
21 Balaschak, Pricilla 549782   

22 Fleurissaint, Pierre R. 549788   

23 Dunham, Asia I. 549774   

24 Fults, William 549794   

25 Viera, Rachel X. 549793   

26 Beckford Green, Lisa S. 549780   

27 Maxwell, Matthew H. 549791   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 7   Start Date: 02-17-2025   End Date: 02-23-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Mckeown, Stephen C. 97890   

2 Odom, Lawrence S. 349570   

3 Coyle II, Thomas J. 376220   

4 Gademan, Richard 408970   

5 Tibus Jr, Charles R. 439840   

6 Lawson, Leon E. 441300   

7 Beres, Lucian 444580   

8 Labato, David A. 450940   

9 Accardi, Anthony P. 484040   

10 Dembowski, Justin J. 486500   

11 Bryant, Sheila M. 493230   

12 Petrillo, Joseph C. 495550   

13 Compitello, Catherine R. 544611  IQ 
14 Ohanian, John V. 533540   

15 Kelly Jr, Jeffrey S. 544163  IQ 
16 Rizzo, Frank 546985   

17 Patterson, Alshamier S. 547143   

18 Anderson, Darrell C. 547270   

19 Cedoit, Poulard A. 547272   

20 McGill Jr, Isaiah 542665   

21 Renfurm, Sjomara D. 547780   

22 Fleurissaint, Carl 547970   

23 Aguirre, Danielle J. 543994   

24 Holcomb, Rakin 549504   

25 Cummings, Latoya M. 549547   

26 Basant, Neil 549535   

27 Clinton, Jeffrey 549529   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 8   Start Date: 02-24-2025   End Date: 03-02-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Ali, Miles M. 96930   

2 Kempton, Howard R. 393470   

3 Pezzillo, James P. 450010   

4 Bryant, Sheila M. 493230   

5 Leonard, William G. 507930   

6 Hulme III, John H. 542886   

7 King, Janae A. 498060   

8 Sommers, Brandon A. 544337   

9 Mason, Ayanna M. 547133   

10 McGill Jr, Isaiah 542665   

11 Gracesqui, Krystal 547797  IQ 
12 Kriston, William J. 548516   

13 Thomas, Mariah S. 548537   

14 Graham, Jerome A. 548978   

15 Britton, Mark L. 548969   

16 Wright, Keyonna L. 548965   

17 Tremols, Grisely 548960   

18 Mobley, Arnel G. 549261   

19 Lyons-Holiday, Tyana 549276   

20 Anderson, Ashawndia K. 549278   

21 Mickle, Marlon 549268   

22 Erminice, Stevengs 549275   

23 Abdus-Salaam, Dajuan X. 549277   

24 Gunther, Michael E. 549274   

25 Rojas, Shawn 549266   

26 Smith, Karen 549269   

27 Knight, Aliah D. 549509   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 9   Start Date: 03-03-2025   End Date: 03-09-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Thomas, Michael D. 425910   

2 Manjarres, Ivannoth 430510   

3 Vidal, Carlos D. 438430   

4 Polewka, Wayne C. 441290   

5 Pezzillo, James P. 450010   

6 Pichardo, Juan R. 467970   

7 Hill, Cleon C. 473600   

8 Rinn, Patrick J. 490210   

9 Mcriney, Patrick A. 491160   

10 Leonard, William G. 507930   

11 Burkert, Sean R. 543648   

12 Mason, Antwan D. 544035   

13 Jenkins, Zayn A. 545578   

14 Coles, Tiffanie C. 543248   

15 Dixon, Natalee J. 547817   

16 Newell, Darius L. 547966   

17 Mendel Jr, Thomas J. 547967   

18 Baginski, James E. 548246   

19 Solomon, Kaseame E. 548271   

20 Dodd, Jonathan T. 548775   

21 Heston, Zachary E. 548764   

22 Estes, Rayne O. 548785   

23 Rhodes, Rodrick M. 548780   

24 Jacobs, Khaniyah C. 548966   

25 Hayden, John P. 548980   

26 Aguirre, Enrique R. 548964   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 10   Start Date: 03-10-2025   End Date: 03-16-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Murphy, Rajan J. 96260   

2 Demaio, John 97660   

3 Lemos, Norberto E. 80730   

4 Adamczyk, Stephen V. 347320   

5 Moore, Guy E. 376280   

6 Ciffo, Russell M. 402310   

7 Varano, Christopher F. 407240   

8 Manjarres, Ivannoth 430510   

9 Pezzillo, James P. 450010   

10 Rhodes, Deedee R. 453100   

11 Rinn, Patrick J. 490210   

12 Caballero, Jason L. 499450   

13 Artunian, Nicholas N. 515340   

14 Robayo, Christian A. 542887   

15 Dollar, Rasheedah M. 542875   

16 Checo, Frank 527030   

17 Eustache, Jean R. 544618   

18 Ostroski, Edward F. 545230   

19 James, Tara S. 547268   

20 James, Angela M. 547470   

21 Anderson, Justin B. 547486   

22 McCloskey, John P. 548247   

23 Fernandez, Paul E. 548783   

24 Morlock, Brent J. 548768   

25 Broadus, Robert T. 548784   

26 St. Pierre, Edme 548771   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 11   Start Date: 03-17-2025   End Date: 03-23-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Mason, Jamal T. 95440   

2 Woods, Desmond L. 291620   

3 McGee, Daniel M. 399070   

4 Whitaker, Clifford E. 400690   

5 Garrett, Cymand R. 408980   

6 Smith, Tanya J. 415460   

7 Manjarres, Ivannoth 430510   

8 Bryant, James M. 437320   

9 Bushell Jr, Donald R. 473520   

10 Bullis Jr, John A. 484060   

11 Fiore, Tania E. 493290   

12 Neal-Coiro, Leslie R. 520780   

13 Hoyle, Lashun N. 503690   

14 Julien, Marie D. 443680   

15 Freeman, Tony G. 528820   

16 Atkinson, Patrick 543185   

17 Monahan, Kevin G. 543780   

18 Pena, Jorge 547259   

19 Dover, Clyde E. 547653   

20 McDade, Jessica R. 547672   

21 Connolly, Michael J. 547777   

22 Nielsen, David B. 547954   

23 Goolsby, Ebony P. 548259   

24 Aziz, Josef T. 548539   

25 Williams, Antwan D. 548484   

26 Connelly, Robert J. 548781   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 12   Start Date: 03-24-2025   End Date: 03-30-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Abdul-Shakur, Nazih 95110   

2 Wilczewski, John F. 96680   

3 Vasconi, Blaine R. 393520   

4 Tillar, Larone 425830   

5 Deflora, Thomas C. 499410   

6 Freeman, Tony G. 528820   

7 Wheeler, Daniel M. 542991   

8 Hernaiz, Alnisa I. 544925   

9 Joseph, Lonet 545240   

10 Gonzalez, Jonathan O. 545564   

11 Lyons, Kristian T. 544397   

12 McLemore, Jerrel S. 545365   

13 Welch, Alvin M. 547283   

14 McQueen, Juanisha 547965   

15 Nixon, Lisa A. 547948   

16 Moore, Meltice R. 548251   

17 Goolsby, Ebony P. 548259   

18 Holmes, Roberta M. 548253   

19 Farrell, Joy R. 548248   

20 Liegel, Michael A. 548274   

21 Clark, Thomas A. 548254   

22 Jones, Celeste 548270   

23 Aguirre, Danielle J. 543994   

24 Albuquerque, Johnny D. 545821   

25 Mitchell, Jeffrey J. 546023   

26 Robinson, Jade A. 548487   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 13   Start Date: 03-31-2025   End Date: 04-06-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Ali, Miles M. 96930   

2 Booker, Sherronna D. 444490   

3 Galapon, Glenn L. 493210   

4 Fiore, Tania E. 493290   

5 Kuipers Jr, Gary J. 504120   

6 Paris, John F. 536150   

7 Wadhwa, Khush K. 543189   

8 Enemuo, Obinna T. 544922   

9 Lovett Jr, Michael 545242   

10 Daugherty IV, Edmond J. 545177   

11 Rodriguez-Parker, Aurea E. 546260   

12 Gooding, Dominique 546892   

13 Mickens, Tyler B. 547467   

14 Smith, Cameron D. 547487   

15 Manning, Shana K. 547534   

16 Kemp, Shakeim 547651   

17 Tierney, Michael A. 547677   

18 Reed, Patrick J. 547661  IQ 
19 Arroyo, Damien C. 547652   

20 Charles, Akeem G. 547674   

21 Ward, Shakia J. 547662   

22 Wade, Shakeemah S. 547779   

23 Dennis, Chelsea J. 547804   

24 Davis, Gregory S. 547775   

25 Francis, Sharisse C. 547801   

26 Warmack, Namir D. 547778   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 14   Start Date: 04-07-2025   End Date: 04-13-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Graef, David L. 96330   

2 Morgan, Joseph 373320   

3 Williams, Terence E. 393980   

4 Williams-Shockley, Vanessa D. 414620   

5 Krzyszton, Marzena S. 427230  IQ 
6 Hayden, Russell A. 439730   

7 Lawson, Leon E. 441300   

8 Dreispan, Diana P. 484110  IQ 
9 Jeanty, Lordson 538010   

10 Kelly Jr, Jeffrey S. 544163  IQ 
11 McRiney, Inkanata P. 545244   

12 Coles, Tiffanie C. 543248   

13 Herman, Matthew A. 547149   

14 Collazo, Luis M. 547136   

15 Barber, Tiffany D. 547134   

16 Melendez, Henry J. 547130   

17 Vargas, Brian 547142   

18 Battle, Christopher T. 544084   

19 Neal, Fatimah L. 547281   

20 Wanzor, Wayne S. 547276   

21 Young, LaTasya 547278   

22 Bryant, James D. 547284   

23 High, Hasan K. 547263   

24 Hinds, John E. 547460   

25 McDonald, Cara A. 547458   

26 Lowenthal, Christopher D. 547479   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 15   Start Date: 04-14-2025   End Date: 04-20-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Carvin, Warren L. 95560   

2 Milan, Roberto 403800   

3 Rybicki, William J. 410470   

4 Lavergne, Steven 410480   

5 Rodriguez, Noel 412540   

6 Wassong, Stephen W. 415490   

7 Carney, Martin 436140   

8 Pichardo, Juan R. 467970   

9 Accardi, Anthony P. 484040   

10 Dreispan, Diana P. 484110  IQ 
11 Mouphouet, Zou T. 484140   

12 Dembowski, Justin J. 486500   

13 Petrillo, Joseph C. 495550   

14 Meany, Sean M. 501860   

15 Vidoreto, Silvia C. 504010   

16 Jones, Demetrius B. 505980   

17 Wachenheim Jr, Richard J. 506020   

18 Tarver, Karin S. 520510   

19 Higgs, Jamie L. 452850   

20 Civil, Ralph 542520   

21 Siehl, Vincent M. 544118   

22 Sommers, Brandon A. 544337   

23 Tagliavia III, Peter 544607   

24 Styler, David A. 544915   

25 Crawford, Sameerah B. 545235   

26 Burkert, Sean R. 543648   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 16   Start Date: 04-21-2025   End Date: 04-27-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Carvin, Warren L. 95560   

2 Mckeown, Stephen C. 97890   

3 Foran III, Thomas E. 347210   

4 Lederer, Patrick E. 376250   

5 Royster Jr, James L. 377830   

6 Gong, Fred 377980   

7 Foran, Matthew J. 384900   

8 Lallo, Michael V. 393960   

9 Lohman, Thomas W. 398040   

10 Prokop, Michael T. 398660   

11 Gavin, Thomas P. 399080   

12 Prichard, Roy D. 399030   

13 Rosado, Carlos A. 380130   

14 Barnes, Amy L. 405040   

15 Mcknight, David 410410   

16 Deegan, Robert J. 412490   

17 Trotter, Kelvin M. 369840   

18 Komar, Kevin J. 425850   

19 Medina, Juan 441200   

20 Beres, Lucian 444580   

21 Moncrease, Zenola L. 455130   

22 Mcclary Jr, Eric S. 457620   

23 Merwede, Christopher J. 467990   

24 Petkov, Dennis J. 475380   

25 Stark, Guillermo J. 499460   

26 Wachenheim Jr, Richard J. 506020   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 17   Start Date: 04-28-2025   End Date: 05-04-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Lederer, Patrick E. 376250   

2 Lee, Bonita J. 406030   

3 Mcclary Jr, Eric S. 457620   

4 Vasquez, Jessica D. 527360   

5 Torres, Jennica Y. 542515   

6 Bohannon, Brian B. 542516   

7 Rivera, Katriese D. 498240   

8 Medina, Khristian J. 543791   

9 Harris, Alika J. 544924   

10 Freudenberger, Matthew J. 544926   

11 Cunha, Betsy G. 545246   

12 Free, Gabriella 545582  IQ 
13 Smith, Tamirah J. 546613   

14 Chacko, Varughese 546605   

15 Shaw III, Robert D. 546907   

16 Sidibe, Samora S. 546911   

17 Neal, Tasha M. 546897   

18 Dienstag, Steven J. 546906   

19 Houston, Michael D. 546900   

20 Sonny, Jason L. 546994   

21 Newby, Shakhira S. 546992   

22 Tollerson, Carl V. 546982   

23 Smith Jr, Leroy R. 546995   

24 Cooper, Frances M. 546996   

25 Lakeraj, Deolall 545477   

26 Brooks, Shantelle M. 545628   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 18   Start Date: 05-05-2025   End Date: 05-11-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Virella, Frederick 95070   

2 Fellner, David 384890   

3 Krzyszton, Marzena S. 427230  IQ 
4 Field, Kevin L. 427140   

5 Maxwell, Matthew H. 430470   

6 Mcclary Jr, Eric S. 457620   

7 Brown, Tashia M. 479400   

8 Andriopoulos, Paul P. 482130   

9 Caballero, Jason L. 499450   

10 Anderson, John L. 525240   

11 Higgs, Jamie L. 452850   

12 Dalton, Sean E. 544617   

13 Rullan-Gonzalez, Jamie E. 545243   

14 Lane, Shaun D. 544037   

15 Lyons, Kristian T. 544397   

16 Denny, Andrea S. 545613   

17 Murchison, Brandon D. 546250   

18 Williams, Teshawn G. 546256   

19 Phillips, Devon M. 546266   

20 Metelski, Kyle J. 546621   

21 Muthikul, Benjamin 546610   

22 Carullo, Anthony J. 546620   

23 Carbone, Donald J. 546604   

24 Oko, Cayleb P. 546625   

25 Devy, Wilson N. 546609   

26 Chacko, Varughese 546605   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 19   Start Date: 05-12-2025   End Date: 05-18-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Edwards, Urica V. 354610   

2 Holloway, Cassandra 413540   

3 Shaw, Jonathan J. 385530   

4 Collins, Kevin 413510   

5 Dello Stritto, Stephen A. 479360   

6 Asiedu, Shelia M. 525120   

7 Sullivan, Mary Ann 530060   

8 Fritze, Emily M. 542220   

9 Rivera, Katriese D. 498240   

10 Perez, Christian P. 544115   

11 Dalton, Sean E. 544617   

12 Brouton, Peter C. 542230   

13 Suter, Travis T. 544930   

14 Kelly Jr, Jeffrey S. 544163  IQ 
15 Cordero, Robert K. 545239   

16 Baldwin Jr, David E. 545237   

17 Mason, Antwan D. 544035   

18 Ankumah, Ramble O. 545558   

19 Mitchell, Dwayne Q. 545557   

20 Alexis, Andre D. 545560   

21 Frazier, Blanche L. 545559   

22 Hayes, Alec Z. 545579   

23 Andrade, Sandra 545880   

24 Strohmeyer, William H. 545879   

25 Lane, Shaun D. 544037   

26 Webb, Samantha D. 545067   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 20   Start Date: 05-19-2025   End Date: 05-25-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Foti, Carmen J. 94660  IQ 
2 Gilsinger, Gerald W. 347310   

3 Alvarez, Jason 370950   

4 Ziniel, Rhonda 379460   

5 Vasquez, Mark A. 393510   

6 Ciffo, Russell M. 402310   

7 Salmon, Roland E. 403820   

8 Danks, Mark R. 405970   

9 Mikesh, John P. 409000   

10 Adams, Bryant 424260   

11 Thomas, Michael D. 425910   

12 Richardson, Lillian S. 445560   

13 Ziolkowski Jr, Gregory J. 451040   

14 Greene, Brandon J. 486510   

15 Housman Jr, Roger R. 490190   

16 Yucis, Edward R. 491150   

17 Hockett, Carnel G. 509870   

18 Astore, Gerald S. 518490   

19 Sullivan, Mary Ann 530060   

20 Russo, Anthony M. 530100   

21 Benjamin, Adrian R. 517930   

22 Dunbar, Sharif O. 537970   

23 Fritze, Emily M. 542220   

24 Medina, Khristian J. 543791   

25 Slootmaker, John 544331  IQ 
26 Compitello, Catherine R. 544611  IQ 
27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 21   Start Date: 05-26-2025   End Date: 06-01-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Nugent, Tracy 94230   

2 Murphy, Rajan J. 96260   

3 Ali, Miles M. 96930   

4 Spratt, Scott F. 80860   

5 Adamczyk, Stephen V. 347320   

6 Odom, Lawrence S. 349570   

7 Salmon, Roland E. 403820   

8 Garrett, Cymand R. 408980   

9 Arroyo, Angel 409650   

10 Battista Jr, James F. 412470   

11 Smith, Tanya J. 415460   

12 Walton, James A. 438410   

13 Medina, Juan 441200   

14 Booker, Sherronna D. 444490   

15 Beres, Lucian 444580   

16 Stean, John W. 468060   

17 Freeman, Michael F. 469920   

18 Cherry, Sharonda D. 491100  IQ 
19 Nicholson, Ronald M. 503940   

20 Harrison, Erick A. 503960   

21 Puryear, Daniel E. 505990   

22 Hockett, Carnel G. 509870   

23 Conrad, Steven R. 518580   

24 Rivers, Jeremiah K. 536230   

25 Paris, John F. 536150   

26 Stanford, Jasmine N. 542206  IQ 
27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 22   Start Date: 06-02-2025   End Date: 06-08-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Albertson, Donald E. 49480   

2 Hayes, Daniel T. 98310   

3 De Luca, Richard A. 358330   

4 Calleo, Peter V. 384480   

5 Sweat, Charnita R. 403840   

6 Rybicki, William J. 410470   

7 Fennell, Michael S. 423310   

8 Rose, Paul R. 427260   

9 Tibus Jr, Charles R. 439840   

10 Kiernan, Dennis 441240   

11 Jones, Dwayne E. 404840   

12 Stean, John W. 468060   

13 Andriopoulos, Paul P. 482130   

14 Fewkes, Frank J. 491130   

15 Ramirez, Vanessa 493300   

16 Baez Jr, Irving 520340   

17 Digaetano, Joseph L. 521200   

18 Schwendig, Richard T. 537980   

19 Daniel, Tayesha M. 481910   

20 Arawole, Oluwafemi A. 538000   

21 Forke, Keegan D. 542526   

22 Butler, Jason 543781   

23 Slootmaker, John 544331  IQ 
24 Clark, Kevin E. 544609   

25 Tagliavia III, Peter 544607   

26 Callis Jr, Leonard P. 544608   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 23   Start Date: 06-09-2025   End Date: 06-15-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Smith, Joseph A. 49320   

2 De Luca, Richard A. 358330   

3 McGee, Daniel M. 399070   

4 Sweat, Charnita R. 403840   

5 Danks, Mark R. 405970   

6 Adams, Bryant 424260   

7 LaSpisa, Salvatore 455140   

8 Petkov, Dennis J. 475380   

9 Bullis Jr, John A. 484060   

10 Fewkes, Frank J. 491130   

11 Ramirez, Vanessa 493300   

12 Riebesell, Kevin W. 501940   

13 Iula, Michael J. 504180   

14 Dores, John J. 527350   

15 Palmucci Jr, John A. 530110   

16 Knopf, Robert 533710   

17 Schwendig, Richard T. 537980   

18 Arawole, Oluwafemi A. 538000   

19 Pfeiffer, William D. 542214   

20 Civil, Ralph 542520   

21 Forke, Keegan D. 542526   

22 Hulme III, John H. 542886   

23 Butler, Jason 543781   

24 Shepard, Nathaniel 544122   

25 Clark, Kevin E. 544609   

26 Eustache, Jean R. 544618   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 24   Start Date: 06-16-2025   End Date: 06-22-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Belton, Mark C. 94070   

2 Woods, Desmond L. 291620   

3 Chin, Dale A. 363520   

4 Hayes Jr, John F. 379500   

5 Muse, Otheo K. 391410   

6 Alvarez, Gonzalo 360170   

7 Morales, Genaro 357470   

8 Dettloff, Michael F. 407160   

9 Tillar, Larone 425830   

10 Palazzolo, Ernest 445420   

11 Anthony, Kareem H. 450060   

12 Merwede, Christopher J. 467990   

13 Whiteside, Tammy T. 473640   

14 Dello Stritto, Stephen A. 479360   

15 Carroll, Scott E. 491170   

16 Browne, Sheldon G. 479780   

17 Riebesell, Kevin W. 501940   

18 Puryear, Daniel E. 505990   

19 Fernandez, Isidro 507910   

20 Sadiq, Waseem 507830   

21 Astore, Gerald S. 518490   

22 Neal-Coiro, Leslie R. 520780   

23 Catalbas, Omer G. 522560   

24 Whitman, Kenneth F. 542218   

25 Pfeiffer, William D. 542214   

26 Sessoms, Khasem A. 542213   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 25   Start Date: 06-23-2025   End Date: 06-29-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Abdul-Shakur, Nazih 95110   

2 Mason, Jamal T. 95440   

3 Gong, Fred 377980   

4 Vasconi, Blaine R. 393520   

5 Gavin, Thomas P. 399080   

6 Rosado, Carlos A. 380130   

7 Rhodes, Rashaan E. 402390   

8 Varano, Christopher F. 407240   

9 Battista Jr, James F. 412470   

10 Kelly, Michael S. 435110   

11 Medina, Juan 441200   

12 Estrella, James 442440   

13 Palazzolo, Ernest 445420   

14 Humphrey, Thomas 448510   

15 Thornton, Barry 450040   

16 Rhodes, Deedee R. 453100   

17 Reddin, Ralkeia S. 455060   

18 Moncrease, Zenola L. 455130   

19 Freeman, Michael F. 469920   

20 White, Dawud D. 469930  IQ 
21 Bushell Jr, Donald R. 473520   

22 Miller, Eric C. 490080   

23 Carty, Heather N. 491180   

24 Defalco, James M. 499400   

25 Stark, Guillermo J. 499460   

26 Riebesell, Kevin W. 501940   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 26   Start Date: 06-30-2025   End Date: 07-06-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Foti, Carmen J. 94660  IQ 
2 Kehoe III, James M. 94970   

3 Virella, Frederick 95070   

4 Carvin, Warren L. 95560   

5 Burke, Timothy R. 96200   

6 Rojas, Franklin L. 96370   

7 Roselli, Cosimo 64250   

8 Gilligan, John W. 96920   

9 Mckeown, Stephen C. 97890   

10 Hayes, Daniel T. 98310   

11 Spratt, Scott F. 80860   

12 Muso, James V. 24950   

13 Nicoletti, Mark A. 345010   

14 Chaparro, Edward 346390   

15 Foran III, Thomas E. 347210   

16 Hernandez, Orlando 340354   

17 Guida, Alfonso D. 355690   

18 Fedroff Jr, Joseph M. 371020   

19 Perez, Marco A. 373530   

20 Coyle II, Thomas J. 376220   

21 Moore, Guy E. 376280   

22 Ziniel, Rhonda 379460   

23 Vasquez, Mark A. 393510   

24 Williams, Terence E. 393980   

25 Lallo, Michael V. 393960   

26 Lohman, Thomas W. 398040   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 27   Start Date: 07-07-2025   End Date: 07-13-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Albertson, Donald E. 49480   

2 Belton, Mark C. 94070   

3 Roselli, Cosimo 64250   

4 Demaio, John 97660   

5 Lamanna, John A. 97990   

6 Schurger, Jeremy A. 98110   

7 Hayes, Daniel T. 98310   

8 Montalbano, Michael 98330   

9 Adamczyk, Stephen V. 347320   

10 Gilsinger, Gerald W. 347310   

11 Russo Jr, Anthony J. 347330   

12 Reid, Leon T. 363550  IQ 
13 Hernandez, Orlando 340354   

14 Medina, Alex 371040   

15 Morgan, Joseph 373320   

16 Edwards, Urica V. 354610   

17 Kempton, Howard R. 393470   

18 Schnur Jr, Joseph N. 393500   

19 Silletti, Anthony 341950   

20 Dotta, Joseph R. 398680   

21 Prichard, Roy D. 399030   

22 Barnes, Amy L. 405040   

23 Morales, Genaro 357470   

24 Porter, Stephen J. 407970   

25 Rodriguez, Noel 412540   

26 Davis, John K. 415470   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 28   Start Date: 07-14-2025   End Date: 07-20-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Nugent, Tracy 94230   

2 Virella, Frederick 95070   

3 Wilczewski, John F. 96680   

4 Montalbano, Michael 98330   

5 Largmann, Troy W. 63010   

6 Chin, Dale A. 363520   

7 Hernandez, Orlando 340354   

8 Carney, Joseph T. 371050   

9 Morgan, Joseph 373320   

10 Lederer, Patrick E. 376250   

11 Royster Jr, James L. 377830   

12 Hayes Jr, John F. 379500   

13 Muse, Otheo K. 391410   

14 Kempton, Howard R. 393470   

15 Schnur Jr, Joseph N. 393500   

16 Greene, Matthew G. 394010   

17 Lallo, Michael V. 393960   

18 Silletti, Anthony 341950   

19 Dotta, Joseph R. 398680   

20 Alvarez, Gonzalo 360170   

21 Danks, Mark R. 405970   

22 Porter, Stephen J. 407970   

23 Garrett, Cymand R. 408980   

24 Howell, Devon A. 409620   

25 Shaw, Jonathan J. 385530   

26 Davis, John K. 415470   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 29   Start Date: 07-21-2025   End Date: 07-27-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Montalbano, Michael 98330   

2 Hasher, Chris M. 98420   

3 Lemos, Norberto E. 80730   

4 Sowinski Jr, Joseph S. 340274   

5 Guida, Alfonso D. 355690   

6 Free, James 379490   

7 Silletti, Anthony 341950   

8 Dotta, Joseph R. 398680   

9 Barnes, Amy L. 405040   

10 Howell, Devon A. 409620   

11 Davis, John K. 415470   

12 Wassong, Stephen W. 415490   

13 Fennell, Michael S. 423310   

14 Aitkens, Scott 428450   

15 Rizzolo, Anthony 429490   

16 Elder, Greii Z. 429670   

17 Kelly, Michael S. 435110   

18 Carney, Martin 436140   

19 O'Neill, Stephen 439850   

20 Lawson, Leon E. 441300   

21 Ziolkowski Jr, Gregory J. 451040   

22 Galvan, Gerald A. 452020   

23 Pichardo, Juan R. 467970   

24 Spadavecchia, Raffaelle G. 469740   

25 Hill, Cleon C. 473600   

26 Dello Stritto, Stephen A. 479360   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 30   Start Date: 07-28-2025   End Date: 08-03-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Smith, Joseph A. 49320   

2 Graef, David L. 96330   

3 Roselli, Cosimo 64250   

4 Sowinski Jr, Joseph S. 340274   

5 Nieves, Angel L. 357240   

6 Free, James 379490   

7 Greene, Matthew G. 394010   

8 Dotta, Joseph R. 398680   

9 Prokop, Michael T. 398660   

10 Gavin, Thomas P. 399080   

11 Howell, Devon A. 409620   

12 Davis, John K. 415470   

13 Komar, Kevin J. 425850   

14 Krzyszton, Marzena S. 427230  IQ 
15 Aitkens, Scott 428450   

16 Elder, Greii Z. 429670   

17 Hayden Jr, John T. 433560   

18 Kiernan, Dennis 441240   

19 Galvan, Gerald A. 452020   

20 Spadavecchia, Raffaelle G. 469740   

21 Brown, Tashia M. 479400   

22 Mouphouet, Zou T. 484140   

23 Carroll, Scott E. 491170   

24 Aguirre, Ivan 481610   

25 Meany, Sean M. 501860   

26 Williams, Rahim K. 504020   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 31   Start Date: 08-04-2025   End Date: 08-10-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Schurger, Jeremy A. 98110   

2 Taite, Marchal O. 98350   

3 Nicoletti, Mark A. 345010   

4 Chaparro, Edward 346390   

5 Sowinski Jr, Joseph S. 340274   

6 Guida, Alfonso D. 355690   

7 Nieves, Angel L. 357240   

8 Fedroff Jr, Joseph M. 371020   

9 Perez, Marco A. 373530   

10 De Luca, Richard A. 358330   

11 Coyle II, Thomas J. 376220   

12 Free, James 379490   

13 Fellner, David 384890   

14 Prokop, Michael T. 398660   

15 Houser, Robert J. 398720   

16 Linzalone, Michael D. 398730   

17 Prichard, Roy D. 399030   

18 Collins, Kevin 413510   

19 Thomas, Michael D. 425910   

20 Komar, Kevin J. 425850   

21 Rizzolo, Anthony 429490   

22 Elder, Greii Z. 429670   

23 Hayden Jr, John T. 433560   

24 O'Neill, Stephen 439850   

25 Tibus Jr, Charles R. 439840   

26 Anthony, Kareem H. 450060   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 32   Start Date: 08-11-2025   End Date: 08-17-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Carvin, Warren L. 95560   

2 Murphy, Rajan J. 96260   

3 Burke, Timothy R. 96200   

4 Reilly, Joseph F. 96570   

5 Demaio, John 97660   

6 Hasher, Chris M. 98420   

7 Muso, James V. 24950   

8 Russo Jr, Anthony J. 347330   

9 Sowinski Jr, Joseph S. 340274   

10 Guida, Alfonso D. 355690   

11 Nieves, Angel L. 357240   

12 De Luca, Richard A. 358330   

13 Free, James 379490   

14 Schnur Jr, Joseph N. 393500   

15 Fellner, David 384890   

16 Prokop, Michael T. 398660   

17 Houser, Robert J. 398720   

18 Linzalone, Michael D. 398730   

19 Danks, Mark R. 405970   

20 Diaz Jr, Adolfo 337897   

21 Rodriguez, Noel 412540   

22 Trotter, Kelvin M. 369840   

23 Reddin, Ralkeia S. 455060   

24 Free, Robert W. 456910   

25 Spadavecchia, Raffaelle G. 469740   

26 Brown, Tashia M. 479400   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 33   Start Date: 08-18-2025   End Date: 08-24-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Rojas, Franklin L. 96370   

2 Largmann, Troy W. 63010   

3 Sowinski Jr, Joseph S. 340274   

4 Nieves, Angel L. 357240   

5 Medina, Alex 371040   

6 Fedroff Jr, Joseph M. 371020   

7 Royster Jr, James L. 377830   

8 Gong, Fred 377980   

9 Tannucilli, Donald C. 384970   

10 Houser, Robert J. 398720   

11 Alvarez, Gonzalo 360170   

12 Milan, Roberto 403800   

13 Diaz Jr, Adolfo 337897   

14 Mikesh, John P. 409000   

15 Arroyo, Angel 409650   

16 Vidal, Carlos D. 438430   

17 Schillinger, Peter J. 451910   

18 Free, Robert W. 456910   

19 Petkov, Dennis J. 475380   

20 Fewkes, Frank J. 491130   

21 Carroll, Scott E. 491170   

22 Aguirre, Ivan 481610   

23 Ramirez, Vanessa 493300   

24 Vidoreto, Silvia C. 504010   

25 Iula, Michael J. 504180   

26 Nieves, Christopher L. 509800   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 34   Start Date: 08-25-2025   End Date: 08-31-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Smith, Joseph A. 49320   

2 Kehoe III, James M. 94970   

3 Morgan, Joseph 373320   

4 Hayes Jr, John F. 379500   

5 Schnur Jr, Joseph N. 393500   

6 Lohman, Thomas W. 398040   

7 Silletti, Anthony 341950   

8 Houser, Robert J. 398720   

9 Linzalone, Michael D. 398730   

10 Whitaker, Clifford E. 400690   

11 Milan, Roberto 403800   

12 Dettloff, Michael F. 407160   

13 Diaz Jr, Adolfo 337897   

14 Mcknight, David 410410   

15 Lavergne, Steven 410480   

16 Deegan, Robert J. 412490   

17 Schillinger, Peter J. 451910   

18 Free, Robert W. 456910   

19 Freeman, Michael F. 469920   

20 Accardi, Anthony P. 484040   

21 Vidoreto, Silvia C. 504010   

22 Nieves, Christopher L. 509800   

23 McGovern, Brian J. 520260   

24 Catalbas, Omer G. 522560   

25 Verdes, Diego A. 522930   

26 Russo, Anthony M. 530100   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 35   Start Date: 09-01-2025   End Date: 09-07-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Nugent, Tracy 94230   

2 Lamanna, John A. 97990   

3 Schurger, Jeremy A. 98110   

4 Taite, Marchal O. 98350   

5 Foran, Matthew J. 384900   

6 Vasconi, Blaine R. 393520   

7 Salmon, Roland E. 403820   

8 Morales, Genaro 357470   

9 Florence, Rodney 408960  IQ 
10 Arroyo, Angel 409650   

11 Mcknight, David 410410   

12 Deegan, Robert J. 412490   

13 Battista Jr, James F. 412470   

14 Smith, Tanya J. 415460   

15 Aitkens, Scott 428450   

16 Hayden, Russell A. 439730   

17 Palazzolo, Ernest 445420   

18 Aguirre, Ivan 481610   

19 Williams, Rahim K. 504020   

20 Harrison, Erick A. 503960   

21 Iula, Michael J. 504180   

22 Marzullo, Marisa A. 509850   

23 Conrad, Steven R. 518580   

24 McGovern, Brian J. 520260   

25 Hoyle, Lashun N. 503690   

26 Bailey, Keith A. 533830   

27     

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 36   Start Date: 09-08-2025   End Date: 09-14-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Gilligan, John W. 96920   

2 Gilsinger, Gerald W. 347310   

3 Alvarez, Jason 370950   

4 Calleo, Peter V. 384480   

5 Muse, Otheo K. 391410   

6 Linzalone, Michael D. 398730   

7 Salmon, Roland E. 403820   

8 Varano, Christopher F. 407240   

9 Williams-Shockley, Vanessa D. 414620   

10 Bryant, James M. 437320   

11 Vidal, Carlos D. 438430   

12 Hayden, Russell A. 439730   

13 Korman, Seth A. 470930   

14 Fatigati, Dominic J. 503980   

15 Marzullo, Marisa A. 509850   

16 Cinque, Jennifer L. 520310   

17 Anderson, John L. 525240   

18 Bailey, Keith A. 533830   

19 Byrne, James P. 533860   

20 Julien, Marie D. 443680   

21 Cooper, Jonathan I. 536090   

22 Daniel, Tayesha M. 481910   

23 Thompson, Zipporah N. 537960   

24 Shepard, Nathaniel 544122   

25 Redding, Jaret S. 544335   

26 Pepe, Steven J. 544330   

27 Washington, Tashanna N. 544336   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 37   Start Date: 09-15-2025   End Date: 09-21-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Largmann, Troy W. 63010   

2 Gilsinger, Gerald W. 347310   

3 D'Angelo, Riccardo A. 349400   

4 Alvarez, Jason 370950   

5 Shaw, Jonathan J. 385530   

6 Williams-Shockley, Vanessa D. 414620   

7 Jones, Dwayne E. 404840   

8 Anthony, Kareem H. 450060   

9 LaSpisa, Salvatore 455140   

10 Szymczak, Richard 477290   

11 Bullis Jr, John A. 484060   

12 Dreispan, Diana P. 484110  IQ 
13 Yucis, Edward R. 491150   

14 Galapon, Glenn L. 493210   

15 Fatigati, Dominic J. 503980   

16 Dores, John J. 527350   

17 Thompson, Zipporah N. 537960   

18 Cunder, Michael 542204   

19 Buresh, John K. 542517   

20 Napier, Thomas C. 542883   

21 King, Janae A. 498060   

22 Murray, Michael J. 543180   

23 Rios, Jose M. 542513   

24 Checo, Frank 527030   

25 Fenelus, Emerlin 538960   

26 Pepe, Steven J. 544330   

27 Washington, Tashanna N. 544336   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 38   Start Date: 09-22-2025   End Date: 09-28-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Leonard, James E. 373400   

2 Lohman, Thomas W. 398040   

3 Tillar, Larone 425830   

4 Richardson, Lillian S. 445560   

5 Szymczak, Richard 477290   

6 Yucis, Edward R. 491150   

7 Edwards, Curwin O. 515440   

8 Rivers, Jeremiah K. 536230   

9 Moschetti Jr, Albert 528670   

10 Arnold, Darnell C. 425770   

11 Nelson, Michael L. 542199   

12 Cunder, Michael 542204   

13 Lithus, Sandline 542212   

14 Sicsko, Eric W. 542522   

15 Bohannon, Brian B. 542516   

16 Buresh, John K. 542517   

17 Napier, Thomas C. 542883   

18 King, Janae A. 498060   

19 Robayo, Christian A. 542887   

20 Rivera, Katriese D. 498240   

21 Wadhwa, Khush K. 543189   

22 Dollar, Rasheedah M. 542875   

23 Murray, Michael J. 543180   

24 Rios, Jose M. 542513   

25 Bissio, Luis E. 543790   

26 Wheeler, Daniel M. 542991   

27 Siehl, Vincent M. 544118   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 39   Start Date: 09-29-2025   End Date: 10-05-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Woods, Desmond L. 291620   

2 Ziniel, Rhonda 379460   

3 Rosado, Carlos A. 380130   

4 Ciffo, Russell M. 402310   

5 Holloway, Cassandra 413540   

6 Booker, Sherronna D. 444490   

7 Rhodes, Deedee R. 453100   

8 Benecki, James R. 453070   

9 Szymczak, Richard 477290   

10 Housman Jr, Roger R. 490190   

11 Defalco, James M. 499400   

12 Davis III, Courtney H. 533900   

13 Whitaker, Jared L. 533670   

14 Cooper, Jonathan I. 536090   

15 Daniel, Tayesha M. 481910   

16 Dunbar, Sharif O. 537970   

17 Moschetti Jr, Albert 528670   

18 Jeanty, Lordson 538010   

19 Whitman, Kenneth F. 542218   

20 Arnold, Darnell C. 425770   

21 Nelson, Michael L. 542199   

22 Sessoms, Khasem A. 542213   

23 Stanford, Jasmine N. 542206  IQ 
24 Cunder, Michael 542204   

25 Lithus, Sandline 542212   

26 Brown, Brian A. 542518   

27 Sicsko, Eric W. 542522   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 40   Start Date: 10-06-2025   End Date: 10-12-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Ali, Miles M. 96930   

2 Coyle II, Thomas J. 376220   

3 Ewell, Michael 376270   

4 Edwards, Urica V. 354610   

5 Vasquez, Mark A. 393510   

6 Florence, Rodney 408960  IQ 
7 Gademan, Richard 408970   

8 Field, Kevin L. 427140   

9 Tibus Jr, Charles R. 439840   

10 Thornton, Barry 450040   

11 Bushell Jr, Donald R. 473520   

12 Hill, Cleon C. 473600   

13 Cherry, Sharonda D. 491100  IQ 
14 Browne, Sheldon G. 479780   

15 Deflora, Thomas C. 499410   

16 Zewail, Marwa M. 503990  IQ 
17 Nicholson, Ronald M. 503940   

18 Perrella, Vincent J. 515490   

19 Edwards, Curwin O. 515440   

20 Biart, Andre A. 520540   

21 Grubb, Joshua R. 520270   

22 Davis III, Courtney H. 533900   

23 Knopf, Robert 533710   

24 Whitaker, Jared L. 533670   

25 Byrne, James P. 533860   

26 Julien, Marie D. 443680   

27 Benjamin, Adrian R. 517930   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 41   Start Date: 10-13-2025   End Date: 10-19-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Mason, Jamal T. 95440   

2 Murphy, Rajan J. 96260   

3 Roselli, Cosimo 64250   

4 Moore, Guy E. 376280   

5 Vasquez, Mark A. 393510   

6 Fellner, David 384890   

7 Gavin, Thomas P. 399080   

8 Dettloff, Michael F. 407160   

9 Porter, Stephen J. 407970   

10 Battista Jr, James F. 412470   

11 Humphrey, Thomas 448510   

12 Whiteside, Tammy T. 473640   

13 Petrillo, Joseph C. 495550   

14 Deflora, Thomas C. 499410   

15 Cortez, Manuel D. 502050   

16 Zewail, Marwa M. 503990  IQ 
17 Jones, Demetrius B. 505980   

18 Perrella, Vincent J. 515490   

19 Biart, Andre A. 520540   

20 Cinque, Jennifer L. 520310   

21 Tarver, Karin S. 520510   

22 Grubb, Joshua R. 520270   

23 Baez Jr, Irving 520340   

24 Asiedu, Shelia M. 525120   

25 Vasquez, Jessica D. 527360   

26 Digaetano, Joseph L. 521200   

27 Hoyle, Lashun N. 503690   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 42   Start Date: 10-20-2025   End Date: 10-26-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Smith, Joseph A. 49320   

2 Chaparro, Edward 346390   

3 Ewell, Michael 376270   

4 Williams, Terence E. 393980   

5 McGee, Daniel M. 399070   

6 Sweat, Charnita R. 403840   

7 Williams-Shockley, Vanessa D. 414620   

8 Adams, Bryant 424260   

9 Dawkins-Gittens, Roberto 450080   

10 Gordon, Nickolas A. 491200   

11 Mcriney, Patrick A. 491160   

12 Galapon, Glenn L. 493210   

13 Bryant, Sheila M. 493230   

14 Fiore, Tania E. 493290   

15 Browne, Sheldon G. 479780   

16 Defalco, James M. 499400   

17 Caballero, Jason L. 499450   

18 Meany, Sean M. 501860   

19 Cortez, Manuel D. 502050   

20 Zewail, Marwa M. 503990  IQ 
21 Williams, Rahim K. 504020   

22 Kuipers Jr, Gary J. 504120   

23 Nicholson, Ronald M. 503940   

24 Harrison, Erick A. 503960   

25 Fernandez, Isidro 507910   

26 Sadiq, Waseem 507830   

27 Artunian, Nicholas N. 515340   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 43   Start Date: 10-27-2025   End Date: 11-02-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Burke, Timothy R. 96200   

2 Graef, David L. 96330   

3 Reilly, Joseph F. 96570   

4 Taite, Marchal O. 98350   

5 D'Angelo, Riccardo A. 349400   

6 Carney, Joseph T. 371050   

7 Ziniel, Rhonda 379460   

8 Foran, Matthew J. 384900   

9 McGee, Daniel M. 399070   

10 Whitaker, Clifford E. 400690   

11 Sweat, Charnita R. 403840   

12 Ciccia, Vincent T. 427150   

13 Lewis III, James E. 437340   

14 Dawkins-Gittens, Roberto 450080   

15 Galvan, Gerald A. 452020   

16 Stean, John W. 468060   

17 Merwede, Christopher J. 467990   

18 White, Dawud D. 469930  IQ 
19 Mcseed, Terrelle M. 477050   

20 Kheiralla, Mahmoud 479380   

21 Ibrahim, Essam 486580   

22 Sucameli, Anthony 486550   

23 Hagler, Mustamirr A. 490270   

24 Miller, Eric C. 490080   

25 Gordon, Nickolas A. 491200   

26 Mcriney, Patrick A. 491160   

27 Carty, Heather N. 491180   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 44   Start Date: 11-03-2025   End Date: 11-09-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Wilczewski, John F. 96680   

2 Hayes, Daniel T. 98310   

3 Carney, Joseph T. 371050   

4 Royster Jr, James L. 377830   

5 Tannucilli, Donald C. 384970   

6 Muse, Otheo K. 391410   

7 Kempton, Howard R. 393470   

8 Lallo, Michael V. 393960   

9 Prichard, Roy D. 399030   

10 Lee, Bonita J. 406030   

11 Florence, Rodney 408960  IQ 
12 Arroyo, Angel 409650   

13 Lavergne, Steven 410480   

14 Trotter, Kelvin M. 369840   

15 Field, Kevin L. 427140   

16 Rose, Paul R. 427260   

17 Oyediran, Shola A. 438460   

18 Dawkins-Gittens, Roberto 450080   

19 Nam, Roderick O. 451980   

20 Martinez, Edgard 452010   

21 Mcseed, Terrelle M. 477050   

22 Kheiralla, Mahmoud 479380   

23 Mouphouet, Zou T. 484140   

24 Dembowski, Justin J. 486500   

25 Ibrahim, Essam 486580   

26 Sucameli, Anthony 486550   

27 Hagler, Mustamirr A. 490270   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 45   Start Date: 11-10-2025   End Date: 11-16-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Wadhwa, Kumar T. 361970   

2 Burkert, Timothy J. 63920   

3 Rhodes, Rashaan E. 402390   

4 Milan, Roberto 403800   

5 Lee, Bonita J. 406030   

6 Collins, Kevin 413510   

7 Maxwell, Matthew H. 430470   

8 Oyediran, Shola A. 438460   

9 Humphrey, Thomas 448510   

10 Nam, Roderick O. 451980   

11 Martinez, Edgard 452010   

12 Benecki, James R. 453070   

13 Moncrease, Zenola L. 455130   

14 Korman, Seth A. 470930   

15 Whiteside, Tammy T. 473640   

16 Mcseed, Terrelle M. 477050   

17 Kheiralla, Mahmoud 479380   

18 Andriopoulos, Paul P. 482130   

19 Ibrahim, Essam 486580   

20 Sucameli, Anthony 486550   

21 Hagler, Mustamirr A. 490270   

22 Rinn, Patrick J. 490210   

23 Housman Jr, Roger R. 490190   

24 Miller, Eric C. 490080   

25 Cherry, Sharonda D. 491100  IQ 
26 Gordon, Nickolas A. 491200   

27 Carty, Heather N. 491180   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 46   Start Date: 11-17-2025   End Date: 11-23-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Kehoe III, James M. 94970   

2 Schneider, Daniel K. 346420   

3 Wadhwa, Kumar T. 361970   

4 Reid, Leon T. 363550  IQ 
5 Ewell, Michael 376270   

6 Burkert, Timothy J. 63920   

7 Rhodes, Rashaan E. 402390   

8 Milan, Roberto 403800   

9 Lee, Bonita J. 406030   

10 Shaw, Jonathan J. 385530   

11 Cammalleri Jr, Aldo 360730   

12 Fennell, Michael S. 423310   

13 Rizzolo, Anthony 429490   

14 Maxwell, Matthew H. 430470   

15 Bryant, James M. 437320   

16 Oyediran, Shola A. 438460   

17 Estrella, James 442440   

18 Jones, Dwayne E. 404840   

19 Humphrey, Thomas 448510   

20 Thornton, Barry 450040   

21 Labato, David A. 450940   

22 Ziolkowski Jr, Gregory J. 451040   

23 Nam, Roderick O. 451980   

24 Martinez, Edgard 452010   

25 Schillinger, Peter J. 451910   

26 Benecki, James R. 453070   

27 Reddin, Ralkeia S. 455060   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 47   Start Date: 11-24-2025   End Date: 11-30-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Albertson, Donald E. 49480   

2 Belton, Mark C. 94070   

3 Nugent, Tracy 94230   

4 Foti, Carmen J. 94660  IQ 
5 Abdul-Shakur, Nazih 95110   

6 Virella, Frederick 95070   

7 Mason, Jamal T. 95440   

8 Rojas, Franklin L. 96370   

9 Mckeown, Stephen C. 97890   

10 Lamanna, John A. 97990   

11 Hasher, Chris M. 98420   

12 Muso, James V. 24950   

13 Nicoletti, Mark A. 345010   

14 Foran III, Thomas E. 347210   

15 Russo Jr, Anthony J. 347330   

16 Wadhwa, Kumar T. 361970   

17 Reid, Leon T. 363550  IQ 
18 Chin, Dale A. 363520   

19 Hernandez, Orlando 340354   

20 Odom, Lawrence S. 349570   

21 Medina, Alex 371040   

22 Fedroff Jr, Joseph M. 371020   

23 Perez, Marco A. 373530   

24 Lederer, Patrick E. 376250   

25 Ewell, Michael 376270   

26 Nimmo, Frank A. 379410   

27 Tannucilli, Donald C. 384970   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 48   Start Date: 12-01-2025   End Date: 12-07-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Schneider, Daniel K. 346420   

2 Chaparro, Edward 346390   

3 Woods, Desmond L. 291620   

4 Wadhwa, Kumar T. 361970   

5 D'Angelo, Riccardo A. 349400   

6 Alvarez, Jason 370950   

7 Ewell, Michael 376270   

8 Nimmo, Frank A. 379410   

9 Calleo, Peter V. 384480   

10 Vasquez, Mark A. 393510   

11 Williams, Terence E. 393980   

12 Alvarez, Gonzalo 360170   

13 Whitaker, Clifford E. 400690   

14 Rhodes, Rashaan E. 402390   

15 Wilson Jr, William L. 364550   

16 Florence, Rodney 408960  IQ 
17 Mcknight, David 410410   

18 Smith, Tanya J. 415460   

19 Cammalleri Jr, Aldo 360730   

20 Cholak, Peggy 433570   

21 Panko, Peter T. 433600   

22 Kelly, Michael S. 435110   

23 Lewis III, James E. 437340   

24 Oyediran, Shola A. 438460   

25 Vidal, Carlos D. 438430   

26 Walton, James A. 438410   

27 Polewka, Wayne C. 441290   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 49   Start Date: 12-08-2025   End Date: 12-14-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Araujo, Anthony G. 96710   

2 Schneider, Daniel K. 346420   

3 Borino, Dante V. 358670   

4 Moore, Guy E. 376280   

5 Hayes Jr, John F. 379500   

6 Edwards, Urica V. 354610   

7 Foran, Matthew J. 384900   

8 Burkert, Timothy J. 63920   

9 Wilson Jr, William L. 364550   

10 Varano, Christopher F. 407240   

11 Gademan, Richard 408970   

12 Rybicki, William J. 410470   

13 Wassong, Stephen W. 415490   

14 Cammalleri Jr, Aldo 360730   

15 Ciccia, Vincent T. 427150   

16 Rose, Paul R. 427260   

17 Cholak, Peggy 433570   

18 Panko, Peter T. 433600   

19 Hayden Jr, John T. 433560   

20 Carney, Martin 436140   

21 Lewis III, James E. 437340   

22 O'Neill, Stephen 439850   

23 Polewka, Wayne C. 441290   

24 Kiernan, Dennis 441240   

25 Estrella, James 442440   

26 Jones, Dwayne E. 404840   

27 Richardson, Lillian S. 445560   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 50   Start Date: 12-15-2025   End Date: 12-21-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Araujo, Anthony G. 96710   

2 Taite, Marchal O. 98350   

3 Schneider, Daniel K. 346420   

4 Borino, Dante V. 358670   

5 Chin, Dale A. 363520   

6 Leonard, James E. 373400   

7 Nimmo, Frank A. 379410   

8 Burkert, Timothy J. 63920   

9 Vasconi, Blaine R. 393520   

10 Greene, Matthew G. 394010   

11 Wilson Jr, William L. 364550   

12 Diaz Jr, Adolfo 337897   

13 Gademan, Richard 408970   

14 Mikesh, John P. 409000   

15 Howell, Devon A. 409620   

16 Rybicki, William J. 410470   

17 Rodriguez, Noel 412540   

18 Deegan, Robert J. 412490   

19 Holloway, Cassandra 413540   

20 Trotter, Kelvin M. 369840   

21 Collins, Kevin 413510   

22 Wassong, Stephen W. 415490   

23 Cammalleri Jr, Aldo 360730   

24 Ciccia, Vincent T. 427150   

25 Rose, Paul R. 427260   

26 Cholak, Peggy 433570   

27 Panko, Peter T. 433600   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 51   Start Date: 12-22-2025   End Date: 12-28-2025 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Albertson, Donald E. 49480   

2 Schab, Leonard A. 49980   

3 Belton, Mark C. 94070   

4 Foti, Carmen J. 94660  IQ 
5 Kehoe III, James M. 94970   

6 Abdul-Shakur, Nazih 95110   

7 Burke, Timothy R. 96200   

8 Graef, David L. 96330   

9 Rojas, Franklin L. 96370   

10 Reilly, Joseph F. 96570   

11 Wilczewski, John F. 96680   

12 Araujo, Anthony G. 96710   

13 Gilligan, John W. 96920   

14 Demaio, John 97660   

15 Mckeown, Stephen C. 97890   

16 Lamanna, John A. 97990   

17 Montalbano, Michael 98330   

18 Hasher, Chris M. 98420   

19 Largmann, Troy W. 63010   

20 Lemos, Norberto E. 80730   

21 Spratt, Scott F. 80860   

22 Muso, James V. 24950   

23 Nicoletti, Mark A. 345010   

24 Foran III, Thomas E. 347210   

25 Russo Jr, Anthony J. 347330   

26 Borino, Dante V. 358670   

27 Reid, Leon T. 363550  IQ 
28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     



Vacation 2025 Rail Union: R-UTU-CT    Division: HB 
Week Number: 52   Start Date: 12-29-2025   End Date: 01-04-2026 
# Employee Name Employee Number Force 

Assigned 
IQ 

1 Burke, Timothy R. 96200   

2 Rojas, Franklin L. 96370   

3 Reilly, Joseph F. 96570   

4 Araujo, Anthony G. 96710   

5 Gilligan, John W. 96920   

6 Schurger, Jeremy A. 98110   

7 Lemos, Norberto E. 80730   

8 Spratt, Scott F. 80860   

9 Borino, Dante V. 358670   

10 Odom, Lawrence S. 349570   

11 D'Angelo, Riccardo A. 349400   

12 Medina, Alex 371040   

13 Carney, Joseph T. 371050   

14 Perez, Marco A. 373530   

15 Leonard, James E. 373400   

16 Gong, Fred 377980   

17 Nimmo, Frank A. 379410   

18 Tannucilli, Donald C. 384970   

19 Greene, Matthew G. 394010   

20 Rosado, Carlos A. 380130   

21 Whitaker, Clifford E. 400690   

22 Ciffo, Russell M. 402310   

23 Barnes, Amy L. 405040   

24 Morales, Genaro 357470   

25 Wilson Jr, William L. 364550   

26 Porter, Stephen J. 407970   

27 Garrett, Cymand R. 408980   

28     

29     

30     

31     

32     

33     

34     

35     
 


